Due date for the payment of Ujrah, starting from the Policy Effective Date and every subsequent month. 

Risk Management Ujrah This Ujrah is imposed at 50% of the Insurance Charge payable monthly on the Ujrah Payment Date as long as the Policy is in effect. 

Administration Ujrah Amounting to Rp 35,000 (thirty-five thousand Rupiah) and shall be imposed from the issuance of the Policy by deducting the Regular Basic Contribution Unit each month on the Ujrah Payment Date as long as the 
Policy is in effect. 

Policy Surrender Ujrah 

This Ujrah is calculated by multiplying the Regular Basic Contribution Investment Value by the following factors: